
Milestone Calendar: May 2022

Sun 01/05/2022

10:30 Sunday Service 35a Bridge Street

Sunday morning worship service, including God's Word, praise,

prayer, fellowship and the Lord's Supper.

Mon 02/05/2022

10:00 Dropin 35a Bridge Street

Drop in for breakfast, teas and coffees, and toasted sandwiches

for lunch.

10:00 Foodbank 35a Bridge Street

Open to all

Tue 03/05/2022

10:00 Dropin 35a Bridge Street

Drop in for breakfast, teas and coffees, and toasted sandwiches

for lunch.

19:30 Tuesday Service 35a Bridge Street

Tuesday evening worship service, including God's Word, praise,

prayer and fellowship.

Wed 04/05/2022

10:00 Dropin 35a Bridge Street

Drop in for breakfast, teas and coffees, and toasted sandwiches

for lunch.

12:00 Recovery Group

18:00 Milestone Meal 35a Bridge Street

Nourishing, tasty, home-cooked hot meal - all welcome!

19:00 Prayer Time 35a Bridge Street

Thu 05/05/2022

10:00 Dropin 35a Bridge Street

Drop in for breakfast, teas and coffees, and toasted sandwiches

for lunch.

19:30 Discipleship 35a Bridge Street

Contact Adam for information. Currently working through the

Prayer Course 2: Unanswered Prayer.

Fri 06/05/2022

10:00 Dropin 35a Bridge Street

Drop in for breakfast, teas and coffees, and toasted sandwiches

for lunch.

10:00 Foodbank 35a Bridge Street

Open to all

15:30 Friday Fun Club Bridge Street

After-school club for P5-P7 featuring games, crafts and thinking

together about life and faith.

Sat 07/05/2022

14:30 Cinema Club

Matinee

19:00 Cinema Club

Feature

Sun 08/05/2022

10:30 Sunday Service 35a Bridge Street

Sunday morning worship service, including God's Word, praise,

prayer, fellowship and the Lord's Supper.

Mon 09/05/2022

10:00 Dropin 35a Bridge Street

Drop in for breakfast, teas and coffees, and toasted sandwiches

for lunch.

10:00 Foodbank 35a Bridge Street

Open to all

19:30 Time Out 35a Bridge Street

Women's fellowship meeting; contact Ruth Hanna or Mary Guthrie

for more information.

Tue 10/05/2022

10:00 Dropin 35a Bridge Street

Drop in for breakfast, teas and coffees, and toasted sandwiches

for lunch.

19:30 Tuesday Service 35a Bridge Street

Tuesday evening worship service, including God's Word, praise,

prayer and fellowship.

Wed 11/05/2022

10:00 Dropin 35a Bridge Street

Drop in for breakfast, teas and coffees, and toasted sandwiches

for lunch.

12:00 Recovery Group

14:00 Hillcrest Cinema

18:00 Milestone Meal 35a Bridge Street

Nourishing, tasty, home-cooked hot meal - all welcome!



19:00 Prayer Time 35a Bridge Street

Thu 12/05/2022

19:30 Discipleship 35a Bridge Street

Contact Adam for information. Currently working through the

Prayer Course 2: Unanswered Prayer.

Fri 13/05/2022

10:00 Foodbank 35a Bridge Street

Open to all

15:30 Friday Fun Club Bridge Street

After-school club for P5-P7 featuring games, crafts and thinking

together about life and faith.

Sun 15/05/2022

10:30 Sunday Service 35a Bridge Street

Sunday morning worship service, including God's Word, praise,

prayer, fellowship and the Lord's Supper.

19:00 Christian Film

Night

35a Bridge St

Mon 16/05/2022

10:00 Foodbank 35a Bridge Street

Open to all

Tue 17/05/2022

19:30 Tuesday Service 35a Bridge Street

Tuesday evening worship service, including God's Word, praise,

prayer and fellowship.

Wed 18/05/2022

12:00 Recovery Group

18:00 Milestone Meal 35a Bridge Street

Nourishing, tasty, home-cooked hot meal - all welcome!

19:00 Prayer Time 35a Bridge Street

Thu 19/05/2022

19:30 Discipleship 35a Bridge Street

Contact Adam for information. Currently working through the

Prayer Course 2: Unanswered Prayer.

Fri 20/05/2022

10:00 Foodbank 35a Bridge Street

Open to all

15:30 Friday Fun Club Bridge Street

After-school club for P5-P7 featuring games, crafts and thinking

together about life and faith.

Sat 21/05/2022

14:30 Cinema Club

Matinee

19:00 Cinema Club

Feature

Sun 22/05/2022

10:30 Sunday Service 35a Bridge Street

Sunday morning worship service, including God's Word, praise,

prayer, fellowship and the Lord's Supper.

Mon 23/05/2022

10:00 Foodbank 35a Bridge Street

Open to all

19:30 Time Out 35a Bridge Street

Women's fellowship meeting; contact Ruth Hanna or Mary Guthrie

for more information.

Tue 24/05/2022

19:30 Tuesday Service 35a Bridge Street

Tuesday evening worship service, including God's Word, praise,

prayer and fellowship.

Wed 25/05/2022

12:00 Recovery Group

14:00 Hillcrest Cinema

18:00 Milestone Meal 35a Bridge Street

Nourishing, tasty, home-cooked hot meal - all welcome!

19:00 Prayer Time 35a Bridge Street

Thu 26/05/2022

19:30 Discipleship 35a Bridge Street

Contact Adam for information. Currently working through the

Prayer Course 2: Unanswered Prayer.

Fri 27/05/2022

Open to all



10:00 Foodbank 35a Bridge Street

15:30 Friday Fun Club Bridge Street

After-school club for P5-P7 featuring games, crafts and thinking

together about life and faith.

Sun 29/05/2022

10:30 Sunday Service 35a Bridge Street

Sunday morning worship service, including God's Word, praise,

prayer, fellowship and the Lord's Supper.

Mon 30/05/2022

10:00 Foodbank 35a Bridge Street

Open to all

Tue 31/05/2022

19:30 Tuesday Service 35a Bridge Street

Tuesday evening worship service, including God's Word, praise,

prayer and fellowship.


